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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Anglea Reckelhoff                    1/18    20:37.07    6:39    20:37.07
2     Jerry Mitchell                        1/4       21:33    6:57       21:33
3     Rick Motter                           2/4    21:43.04    7:00    21:42.01
4     Justin Phegley                        1/3    21:57.04    7:04    21:56.08
5     Scott Lefler                         1/12    22:39.03    7:18    22:39.02
6     James Ward                            1/4    23:27.05    7:33    23:26.04
7     Kathryn Scott                        2/18    23:36.03    7:36    23:36.03
8     David Manion                          1/4       23:56    7:42    23:55.04
9     Brad Garrett                          1/4    24:23.01    7:51    24:21.04
10    Emma Troost                           1/2    24:58.04    8:03    24:57.08
11    Todd Kamuf                            2/4    26:00.07    8:22       25:59
12    Claire Schroeder                     2/12    26:11.01    8:25    26:08.02
13    Jamie Woodruff                        1/2    26:27.07    8:31    26:26.02
14    Cory Miller                          3/12    28:07.09    9:00    27:56.05
15    Travis Shults                         2/4    28:04.03    9:00    27:57.06
16    Jonathan McDonald                     3/4    28:08.06    9:02    28:02.05
17    Laura Scott                          3/18    28:47.01    9:14       28:39
18    Bill Gamblin                          3/4    30:36.05    9:50    30:31.03
19    Jaci Carlisle                        4/18       30:55    9:57       30:52
20    David Fricke                          3/4    31:27.06   10:03    31:11.05
21    Khris Melton                          4/4    31:30.03   10:07       31:24
22    Cindy Owen                            1/6    32:07.08   10:19    32:01.05
23    Randy Gentry                          4/4    32:23.06   10:20    32:06.03
24    Michelle Nobles                      4/12    33:05.03   10:39    33:03.02
25    Marty Doyle                           2/2    33:54.06   10:48    33:33.02
26    Cathy Schroeder                       1/8    34:06.04   10:58    34:02.04
27    Kelly McIndoo                         1/3    34:45.06   11:11    34:42.03
28    Heather Hensley                      5/18    35:03.06   11:15    34:56.01
29    Amy Young                            6/18    35:03.08   11:15    34:56.04
30    Lauren Hall                          5/12    34:59.09   11:16    34:59.09
31    James Marchino                        4/4    35:16.06   11:21    35:13.08
32    Meredith Hall                        6/12    36:23.07   11:42    36:19.07
33    Beth McLeod                           2/3    37:38.08   12:06    37:33.06
34    Clara Peckinpaugh                    7/12    37:44.09   12:08    37:39.06
35    Kenyon Ferreira                       2/3    38:43.01   12:23    38:27.03
36    Amanda Goins                         7/18    38:28.01   12:23    38:28.01
37    Janet Hortin                          2/8    38:36.04   12:26    38:35.04
38    Kate McIndoo                          2/2    38:39.01   12:26    38:35.06
39    Caitlin Miller                       8/12    38:49.03   12:26    38:37.06
40    Brandi Hayden                        8/18    38:39.03   12:27       38:39
41    Janna Shults                          3/8    39:25.09   12:38    39:12.07
42    Lauren Degraffenreid                 9/12    40:11.05   12:55    40:07.02
43    Linda Shults                          4/8    40:23.01   12:55    40:07.08
44    Brian Whitman                         2/4    40:20.09   12:58    40:14.09
45    Connie Kamuf                          5/8    41:12.06   13:15    41:08.03
46    Amy Shepherd                          6/8    42:06.01   13:30    41:55.03
47    Sonya Ray                            9/18    43:23.04   13:54    43:09.03
48    Robin Fricke                          2/6    44:01.05   14:05    43:44.03
49    Renee Doyle                           3/6    44:01.07   14:05    43:44.05
50    Kelly King                          10/18    47:59.04   15:22       47:44
51    Tammy Whisnent                        7/8    48:59.06   15:39       48:37
52    Andrew Crowell                        3/4    49:34.07   15:54    49:21.03
53    Amanda Crowell                      11/18    49:34.05   15:54    49:21.06
54    Gail Phillips                         1/2       49:58   16:05       49:58
55    Marci Williams                      12/18    49:58.01   16:05    49:58.01
56    Angela Hagedorn                       4/6    50:43.02   16:16    50:30.09
57    Tiffany Heidrich                      5/6    50:43.07   16:16    50:31.06
58    Lilly Morton                          3/3       50:48   16:17    50:34.01
59    Lynn Morton                           6/6    50:48.06   16:17    50:34.03
60    Amy Cates                           13/18    53:00.03   16:56    52:34.09
61    Clay Embry                          10/12    52:55.07   17:02    52:52.08
62    Danielle Cates                      11/12    53:27.02   17:05    53:01.09
63    Robin Lawrence                        8/8    55:25.04   17:43    55:02.04
64    Mellanie Harris                       2/2    55:25.09   17:44    55:03.01
65    Stephanie Smith                     14/18    56:07.06   17:58    55:47.05
66    Mika Doffin                         15/18       56:09   17:58    55:47.08
67    William Doffin                        3/3    56:10.09   18:05    56:10.09
68    Rachel Vineyard                     16/18    57:03.07   18:18    56:48.07
69    Miranda Johnston                    17/18       56:53   18:19       56:53
70    Marcela Rivera                      18/18    58:34.06   18:49    58:25.03
71    Ricardo Guivas                        4/4    59:07.01   18:58    58:54.05
72    Luis Givings                        12/12    59:07.09   18:59    58:56.08
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